
2018092 EC EP Cradock Mini 2
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091000

TSA071595

EP

BOR

[1] Evan SWART

Ande JAYIYA 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA071520

TSA071138

BOR

EP

Jayden HEIBERG

Roelof BOTHA 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA091054

TSA071363

BOR

EP

[4] Cade CLARKE

Pierre MARAIS 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA071579

TSA071230

EP

EP

Michael  OPPERMAN

franco KLOPPER 6-4, 6-2

9

10

TSA091007

TSA081149

EP

Winelands

Keagan  GROBBELAAR

Jacobus HORNE 6-1, 6-0

11

12

TSA071295

TSA071762

FS

BOR

Artho WOLFAARDT

[3] Qhawelethu MBETSHU 6-0, 7-5

13

14

TSA071376

TSA091068

EP

EP

Marnus MALAN

Innis  MARAIS 6-1, 6-0

15

16

TSA061288

TSA061531

EP

BOR

Beyers VAN ZYL

[2] Henco  FOURIE 6-1, 6-1

[1] Evan SWART

Jayden HEIBERG

6-0, 6-1

[4] Cade CLARKE

franco KLOPPER

7-5, 6-2

Keagan  GROBBELAAR

[3] Qhawelethu MBETSHU

6-1, 6-2

Marnus MALAN

[2] Henco  FOURIE

6-0, 6-2

[1] Evan SWART

[4] Cade CLARKE

6-0, 6-4

Keagan  GROBBELAAR

[2] Henco  FOURIE

6-0, 6-1

[1] Evan SWART

[2] Henco  FOURIE

6-0, 6-1

[2] Henco  FOURIE

[4] Cade CLARKE

Keagan  GROBBELAAR 6-1, 6-1

Position 3-4

Keagan  GROBBELAAR

Jayden HEIBERG

franco KLOPPER 6-1, 6-1

[3] Qhawelethu MBETSHU

Marnus MALAN 6-4, 6-0

Jayden HEIBERG

[3] Qhawelethu MBETSHU

6-0, 6-0

Position 5-8

[3] Qhawelethu MBETSHU

franco KLOPPER

Marnus MALAN 7-5, 6-3

Position 7-8

Marnus MALAN



Ande JAYIYA 

Roelof BOTHA 6-2, 6-4

Pierre MARAIS

Michael  OPPERMAN 7-5, 6-4

Jacobus HORNE 

Artho WOLFAARDT 7-6(7), 6-1

Innis  MARAIS

Beyers VAN ZYL 6-1, 6-1

Ande JAYIYA 

Pierre MARAIS

4-6, 6-0, 11-9

Artho WOLFAARDT

Beyers VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-0

Ande JAYIYA 

Beyers VAN ZYL

6-1, 6-0

Position 9-16

Beyers VAN ZYL

Pierre MARAIS

Artho WOLFAARDT 6-1, 6-1

Position 11-12

Artho WOLFAARDT

Roelof BOTHA

Michael  OPPERMAN 6-2, 6-3

Jacobus HORNE 

Innis  MARAIS 6-0, 6-0

Roelof BOTHA

Jacobus HORNE 

6-4, 6-1

Position 13-16

Jacobus HORNE 

Michael  OPPERMAN

Innis  MARAIS 6-1, 5-7, 10-5

Position 15-16

Michael  OPPERMAN
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